
TORQUAY SAILING CLUB 2024-2025 SEASON
Date Event Times

Sunday, September 1, 2024 2023/24 AGM 12:00:00 Noon

Sunday, October 06, 2024 Working Bee, BBQ; RIB Training, Officer of the Day 
Training 9am start

Sunday, October 13, 2024 Sailing School Introduction Morning
Social Warm-up Sailing

10am - 12pm
11am onwards

Sunday, October 20, 2024 Sailing School Series 1 - Wk 1
Spring Series CUP - Week 1

9.00am - 12:00pm
1pm briefing -1.30 pm start

Tuesday, October 22, 2024 Sailing School Series 1 - Wk 2
Social Sailing

4.30pm - 6.30pm
4.30pm onwards

Sunday, October 27, 2024 Sailing School Series 1 - Wk 2
Spring Series CUP - Week 2

11am onwards

Tuesday, October 29, 2024 Sailing School Series 1 - Wk 3
Social Sailing

4.30pm - 6.30pm
4.30pm onwards

Friday 1st Nov 2024 -
Tuesday 5th Nov 2024

Long Weekend

Sunday, November 10, 2024 Sailing School Series 1 - Wk 3
Spring Series CUP - Week 3

9.00am - 12:00pm
1pm briefing -1.30 pm start

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Sailing School Series 1 - Wk 4
Social Sailing

4.30pm - 6.30pm
4.30pm onwards

Nov 16-17, 2024 Victorian 14 foot Cat Regatta -  Rosebud Ask Fletch if interested

Sunday, November 17, 2024 Sailing School Series 1 - Wk 4
Spring Series CUP - Week 4

9.00am - 12:00pm
1pm briefing -1.30 pm start

Tuesday, November 19, 2024 Sailing School Series 1 - Wk 5
Social Sailing

4.30pm - 6.30pm
4.30pm onwards

Nov 23 - 24, 2024 Victorian Catamaran Championships - McCrae Ask Fletch if interested

Sunday, November 24, 2024 Sailing School Series 1 - Wk 5
Spring Series CUP - Week 5

9.00am - 12:00pm
1pm briefing -1.30 pm start

Tuesday, November 26, 2024 Sailing School Series 1 - Wk 6
Social Sailing

4.30pm - 6.30pm
4.30pm onwards

Sunday, December 01, 2024 Sailing School Series 1 - Wk 6 9.00am - 12:00pm

Tuesday, December 03, 2024 Sailing School Series 1 - Wk 7
Social Sailing

4.30pm - 6.30pm
4.30pm onwards

Sunday, December 08, 2024 Sailing School Series 1 - Wk 7
Spring Series CUP - Week 7

9.00am - 12:00pm
1pm briefing -1.30 pm start

Tuesday, December 10, 2024 Sailing School Series 1 - Wk 8
Social Sailing

4.30pm - 6.30pm
4.30pm onwards

Sunday, December 15, 2024 Sailing School Series 1 - Wk 8
Spring Series CUP - Week 8

9.00am - 12:00pm
1pm briefing -1.30 pm start

Tuesday, December 17, 2024 Sailing School Series 1 - Wk 9
Social Sailing

4.30pm - 6.30pm
4.30pm onwards

Sunday, December 22, 2024 Christmas Cup Race - Offshore
Christmas Party

1.30 pm
5pm onwards

28 - 31 Dec 2024 Hobie 16 and 18 Nationals McCrae yacht club, Victoria Ask Fletch or Mads if interested

2 - 6 Jan 2025 Hobie 14 and youth Nationals McCrae yacht club, Victoria Ask Fletch or Mads if interested

1-5 January, 2025 Junior Mid week Sailing Course 1 - TBC 9am - 12pm
Sunday, January 05, 2025 Social Sailing 11am onwards
8-12 January, 2025 Junior Mid week Sailing Course 2 - TBC 9am - 12pm
Sunday, January 12, 2025 Social Sailing 11am onwards
13-17 January, 2025 Junior Mid week Sailing Course 3 - TBC 9am - 12pm
Sunday, January 19, 2025 Social Sailing 11am onwards

Saturday, January 25, 2025
50th Australia Day Regatta Day 1  - Bill Worral Memorial 
Coaster
Celebrations and Dinner

11.00am
6.00pm

Sunday, January 26, 2025 50th Australia Day Regatta Day 2 - Youth Race
                               - Short Course Racing

9.00am-10:00am
12:30pm

Sunday, February 02, 2025 Sailing School Series 2 - Wk 1
Championships Day 1

9.00am - 12:00pm
1.30 pm

Tuesday, February 04, 2025 Sailing School Series 2 - Wk 2
Social Sailing

4.30pm - 6.30pm
4.30pm onwards

Sunday, February 09, 2025 Sailing School Series 2 - Wk 2
Championships Day 2

9.00am - 12:00pm
1.30 pm

Tuesday, February 11, 2025 Sailing School Series 2 - Wk 3
Social Sailing

4.30pm - 6.30pm
4.30pm onwards

15-16 February, 2025 OpenSkiff Victorian OpenCup - Club TBA Ask Chris if interested
Sunday, February 16, 2025 Championships Day 3 1.30 pm

Tuesday, February 18, 2025 Sailing School Series 2 - Wk 4
Social Sailing

4.30pm - 6.30pm
4.30pm onwards

Sunday, February 23, 2025 Sailing School Series 2 - Wk 4
Championships Day 4

9.00am - 12:00pm
1.30 pm

Tuesday, February 25, 2025 Sailing School Series 2 - Wk 5
Social Sailing

4.30pm - 6.30pm
4.30pm onwards

Sunday, March 02, 2025 Sailing School Series 2 - Wk 5
Championships Day 5

9.00am - 12:00pm
1.30 pm

Tuesday, March 04, 2025 Sailing School Series 2 - Wk 6
Social Sailing

4.30pm - 6.30pm
4.30pm onwards

8-10 March, 2025 HOBIE STATE TITLES ROSEBUD (No formal programs at 
Torquay) Ask Mads if interested

Tuesday, March 11, 2025 Sailing School Series 2 - Wk 7
Social Sailing

4.30pm - 6.30pm
4.30pm onwards

Sunday, March 16, 2025 Sailing School Series 2 - Wk 7
Championships Day 6

9.00am - 12:00pm
1.30 pm

Tuesday, March 18, 2025 Sailing School Series 2 - Wk 8
Social Sailing

4.30pm - 6.30pm
4.30pm onwards

Sunday, March 23, 2025 Sailing School Series 2 - Wk 8
Commodores Cup

9.00am - 12:00pm
1.30 pm

Tuesday, March 25, 2025 Sailing School Series 2 - Wk 9
Social Sailing

4.30pm - 6.30pm
4.30pm onwards

Saturday, April 12, 2025 End of Season Social Night and Presentations 6.00pm

Sunday, April 13, 2025 Working Bee and Barbeque
Annual General Meeting

10:00am
1.30pm

Saturday, May 31, 2025 Boats must be removed from site by this date


